BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. Il DELHI

CAUSE LisT DATED 03.02.2025,

SR.
No

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11

12
13
14
15
16
17

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

27

CASE No.

ID No.125/2021
ID No.172/2022
ID No.173/2022
ID No.174/2022
ID No.175/2022
ID No.176/2022
ID No.177/2022
ID No.178/2022
ID No.179/2022
ID No.180/2022
ID No.181/2022
ID No.184/2022
ID No.185/2022
ID No.186/2022
ID No.187/2022
ID No.188/2022
ID No.189/2022

ID No. 17/2016
ID No. 18/2016
ID No. 19/2016
ID No. 22/2016
ID No. 40/2018
ID No. 41/2018
ID No. 42/2018
ID No. 43/2018
ID No.215/2019

ID No.216/2019

NAME OF APPELLANT

HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS

NAME OF RESPONDENT

REPLY & CONSIDERATION OF APPLICATION

Sh. Surya Pratap Singh
Sh. Rajesh Kumar

Sh. Amit Kumar Chauhan
Sh. Sandeep Kumar
Sh. Sunil Yadav

Sh. Ankit Kumar

Sh. Vipin Chauhan

Sh. Lalu Prasad

Sh. Omender
Sh.Girish Kumar
Sh.Kamlesh Kumar

Sh. Kamal Verma

Sh. Satyabhan

Sh. Sunil Kumar Yadav
Sh. Shiv Saran Yadav
Sh. Pradeep Chauhan

Sh. Jitender

EVIDENCE

Sh. Naresh Pal

Sh. Pramod Kumar

Sh. Nandeshwar Kumar
Ms. Indu Rani

Sh. Akhlesh Kuma

Sh. Prem Pal

Sh. Bhagwan

Sh. Ganga Ram

Sh. Naveen Kumar

Sh. Raj Kumar

Canara HSBC Oriental Bank of Commerce
D.IA.L. & Ors.
D.IA.L. & Ors.
D.IA.L. & Ors.
D.IA.L & Ors.
D.IA.L. & Ors.
DAL & Ors.
D.IA.L. & Ors.
D.IA.L. & Ors.
D.IA.L. & Ors.
D.IA.L. & Ors.
Airtel, Bhartiya IT Mgmt. & DIAL
Airtel, Bhartiya IT Mgmt. & DIAL
Airtel, Bhartiya IT Mgmt. & DIAL
Airtel, Bhartiya IT Mgmt. & DIAL
Airtel, Bhartiya IT Mgmt. & DIAL

Airtel, Bhartiya IT Mgmt. & DIAL

C.B.S.E. & Ors.

C.B.S.E. & Ors.

C.B.S.E. & Ors.

C.B.S.E. & Ors.

Air India Ltd. & Ors.

Air India Ltd. & Ors.

Air India Ltd. & Ors.

Air India Ltd. & Ors.

Airport Autority of India & Anr.

Airport Autority of India & Anr.

NEXT DATE OF HEARING

05.05.2025
05.05.2025
05.05.2025
05.05.2025
05.05.2025
05.05.2025
05.05.2025
05.05.2025
19.05.2025
19.05.2025



28 ID No.235/2021 |Sh. Sanjay Kumar CELEBI Delhi Cargo & Anr. 19.05.2025

29 D No.137/2022 |Sh. Kapil Anand Axis Bank 19.05.2025
30 [ID No.230/2022 |Sh. Jagvendra Singh Canara Bank 19.05.2025
31 D No.57/2016 |Sh. Mahendra Paswan Lady Shri Ram College & Ors. 19.05.2025
32 D No. 58/2016 [Sh. Sanjay Mandal Lady Shri Ram College & Ors. 19.05.2025
33 [ID No. 59/2016 [Sh. Chiranjeet Das Lady Shri Ram College & Ors. 19.05.2025
34 |ID No. 60/2016 [Sh. Rajkumar Maurya Lady Shri Ram College & Ors. 19.05.2025
35 [ID No. 61/2016  |Sh. Khageshwar Nayak Lady Shri Ram College & Ors. 19.05.2025
ARGUMENTS

36 ID N0.222/2019 |Md. Anarul Aslam Air Force Station & Anr.

37 |ID No.223/2019 |Sh. Bablu Rehman Air Force Station & Anr.

38 |ID No.224/2019 |Md. Bilal Air Force Station & Anr.

39 |ID No.150/2021 |Sh. Pramod Kumar Furure Generali India Insurance Co.

The cases listed for hearing on 03.02.2025 are adjourned at Sr. No.18 to 35 for the dates shown
against next date of hearing columns.



